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REARFEMASZ TV
bSO E—RIOTINELY

11.2R24

Agriculture Tyres

AC85/AC90 85,90% lm¥

280/85R24

&Rio - EE

& x ShiE

296*1,090

Fa—TJH4X

TR218A

12.4R24

320/85R24

343%*1,158

TR218A

13.6R24

340/85R24

372%1,189

TR218A

14.9R24

380/85R24

402%*1,258

TR218A

16.9R24

420/85R24

475%*1,320

TR218A

11.2R28

280/85R28

298*1,190

TR218A

12.4R28

320/85R28

329%*1,259

TR218A

13.6R28

340/85R28

367*1,299

TR218A

14.9R28

380/85R28

401*1,362

TR218A

16.9R28

420/85R28

459%*1,431

TR218A

14.9R30

380/85R30

398*1,427

TR218A

16.9R30

420/85R30

472%1,478

TR218A

18.4R30

460/85R30

516*1,546

TR218A

12.4R32

320/85R32

309%*1,365

TR218A

12.4R34

320/85R34

326*1,430

TR218A

16.9R34

420/85R34

471%1,598

TR218A

18.4R34

460/85R34

518*1,676

TR218A

13.6R36

360%*1,499

TR218A

12.4R38

320/85R38

322%*1,518

TR218A

13.6R38

340/85R38

365%*1,562

TR218A

14.9R38

380/80R38

380*1,590

TR218A

16.9R38

420/85R38

469*1,696

TR218A

18.4R38

460/85R38

508%*1,768

TR218A

20.8R38

520/85R38

545*1,857

TR218A

20.8R42

520/85R42

537%*1,966

TR218A




360/70R20

AC70T/HC70 70% lm<¥

REC * WE

e X FHZ

360%*1,040

320/70R24

325%1,115

Fa—JH404X

TR218A

360/70R24

365%1,142

TR218A

380/70R24

395%1,191

TR218A

420/70R24

443%1,245

TR218A

480/70R24

502*1,320

TR218A

380/70R28

395%1,292

TR218A

420/70R28

438*1,350

TR218A

480/70R28

498%*1,422

TR218A

420/70R30

433%1,392

TR218A

480/70R30

499%*1,474

TR218A

480/70R34

494*1,590

TR218A

520/70R34

539%*1,651

TR218A

480/70R38

496*1,699

TR218A

520/70R38

536*1,751

TR218A

580/70R38

596*1,857

TR218A

TR218A




440/65R24

AC65 65% lm¥

REC - HE

e X FHZ

445%1,196

Fa—JH404X

13.6-24

TR218A

480/65R24

473%1,256

14.9-24

TR218A

540/65R24

523*%1,317

16.9-24

TR218A

440/65R28

447%1,292

13.6-28

TR218A

480/65R28

475%1,355

14.9-28

TR218A

540/65R28

530%1,410

16.9-28

TR218A

600/65R28

590%*1,485

18.4-28

TR218A

540/65R30

526*1,485

16.9-30

TR218A

540/65R34

526%*1,580

16.9-34

TR218A

600/65R34

592%*1,648

18.4-34

TR218A

540/65R38

517%1,678

16.9-38

TR218A

600/65R38

590*1,759

20.8-38

TR218A

650/65R38

618+*1,828

20.8-38

TR218A

710/70R38

708%1,925

710/70-38

TR218A

650/65R42

641%1,936

20.8-42

TR218A




O—70y 73214+

A85/AC90 85,90%J=F

270/80R32(9.5R32)

Rio - WE WX

270%1,225

270/95R32(11.2R32)

290%*1,349

Fai—TIY(4X

9.5-32

TR218A

320/90R32

331%1,391

11.2-32

TR218A

320/85R34(12.4R34)

326*1,430

12.4-32

TR218A

300/85R42(11.2R42)

288*1,574

12.4-34

TR218A

300/95R42(12.4R42)

296*1,617

11.2-42

TR218A

320/95R46

330*1,770

13.6-42

TR218A

380/90R46(14.9R46)

392*1,844

12.4-46

TR218A

270/95R48(11.2R48)

277%1,737

12.4-46

TR218A

340/90R48(13.6R48)

348%1,825

11.2-48

TR218A

320/90R50

315*1,870

13.6-48

TR218A

#HEREE




HC2000

Y14 X REC - HE  EXHR
VF600/70R30 165D | 603*1,580

Fai—-IYa4X

16.9-34

TR218A

VF710/70R42 179D 710%2,050

20.8-42

SFT (Super Flexion Tyre)

Ric - HE BEXHE
600/65R28 606*1,494

TR218A

Fa—JH(4X

18.4-28

TR218A

600/70R30 625%1,595

16.9-34

TR218A

620/75R30 635%*1,700

620/75-30

TR218A

650/60R34 650%1,638

18.4-34

TR218A

650/75R38 667%1,944

710/70-38

TR218A

800/70R38 765%2,052

HERSE

710/70R42 731%*2,070

20.8-42

TR218A

710/75R42 751%2,171

Y414 X REC - HE  BEXIHR

800/70R38 CHO SFT

20.8-42

TR218A

Fai—-IYa4X

HERSE



AN - BE/N—NA4%2—H
' TIVRA Y

INMTR/ 22

445/70R24 AC70G MPT

TD-01

|ec - BE  MEXIMR

F1—TH1X

AC70G/AC70N/SFT
KT -

151 G

e X 54E

435%*1,248

460/70R24 AC70G IMP

151/163 A8

455%1,236

14.9-24

TR218A

500/70R24 AC70G IMP

155/164 A8

496%*1,313

16.9-24

TR218A

500/85R24 SFT IMP

158/171 A8

528%*1,458

18.4-24

TR218A

750/65R26 SFT

166 D

738%1,620

18.4-24

TR218A

650/75R32 AC70G

172 A8

650%*1,795

28.1-26

TR218A

800/65R32 AC70N

178 A8

743%*1,835

650/75-32

TR218A

800/65-32

TR218A




P R—RANAT ALY

¥12.4-320 A H IV 2—
TF-01/TD-13
R EE IEXIMR F1—THAZ

7.50-20 TF-01 205*%915 TR15

8.3-20 TD-13 211*895 TR15

12.4-32 TD-13 315%1,360 TR218A

ERBRA T A M RLY

%6.5/80-150% 7517 > X 324
TS-05
WE x I+ E Fa—TJY4X

6.5/80-15 163*%663 155/165-15

10.0/75-15.3 264*780 10.0/75-15

11.5/80-15.3 290%*867 11.5/80-15.3




ERBAA S TINAY R 2L+

320/80-18(12.5/80-18)

TD-10/TR-01

xR - EE EXHNER

126/139 A8

308*1,000

F1—THAX

12.5/80-15.3

360/80-20(14.5/75-20)

128/141 A8

360%*1,092

14.5/80-20

400/70-20(16.0/70-20)

142/154 A8

412%*1,106

16.0/70-20

400/70-20 TR-01

400/60-15.5 | 14PR

150 B

404*1,090

390*865

16.0/70-20

Fai—JYA4X

400/60-15.5 TR15

550/60-22.5 | 16PR

537%*1,254

550/60-22.5 TR218A



ERBRA T A M RLY

TR-12

REC - HE  BXNERE Fai—Y4X

AGRITERRA 02
REC - HEE  MEXHME

600/55R26.5 IMP 626*1,335 600/55-26.5

TR218A

650/55R26.5 IMP 653*1,383 600/55-26.5

TR218A

650/65R26.5 IMP 675%1,516 23.1-26

TR218A

750/60R30.5 IMP 792%1,672 WERAE

850/50R30.5 IMP 880*1,620 WEMESE




10.0/80-12

=5 . R

IM-04

VEx5HeE

F1—THAZ
10.0/80-12

TR15

10-0/75_15'3

TR15

11'5/80'15'3

12.5/80_15'3

TR15

11'5/80-15.3

12.5/80_15.3

TR15

12'5/ 80-15.3

12.5/80_15.3

TR15

391%850
491*866
308%965
336*890

50/55-17 | ras
19.0/45-17 =
12.5/80-18 =

e TR218A

15.0/55-17
19.0/45-17(500/40-17)
12.5/80-18
13.0/65-18

IM-03

F1—THAZ

15.0/70-18 -

4 X S—————

_14.5/ 80-18 -12PR _155 A8 | 372%1,045
e

F1—THAZ

18 x 8.50-8 —

xig - EE  ExSE

18.5 x 8.50-8| PR | 7846 | 215%470

- 10 -




IM-05

Ric - HE  TExHHE Fa1—JH4X

111-16 285+805 111-15

AR-03

Rt - EE  ExHE Fa—JH4X

500/50R17 IMP 502%933 19.0/45-17

Rec - XE  TExIME Fai—TYA4X

pr—— 1507013

_11_




72—V 7 b MREAY

FL-08
18 xS

132*%476

Fai—-IY(4X

160*540

177*588

192*%672

216*707

A7b—Y—R&1Y¥

Y14 X KL - EE  MExHME

10.00-20 16PR 146 B | 275%1,077

_12_

Fa—TJH4X




M —=lOo—4—H
F—=Wo—Xa14F¥

HCM

ORE MTExHME Fai—JHY(4X

TFYvE—, L—FHE2ALY

Fa—JH4X
13 X 5.00-6 4PR 127*330 13 x 5.00-6

15 x 6.00-6 6PR 152*%381 15 x 6.00-6

16 x 6.50-8 6PR 166*406 16 x 6.50-8

_13_



250/85R24

9.5R24

EARTH-PRO

RaC  BE

8 X SHE

246*1,037

Fa—THAX

TR218A

280/85R24

11.2R24

282*1,086

TR218A

320/85R24

12.4R24

336*1,148

TR218A

340/85R24

13.6R24

356*1,181

TR218A

380/85R24

14.9R24

391*%1,245

TR218A

420/85R24

16.9R24

418*%1,315

TR218A

280/85R28

11.2R28

280%*%1,190

TR218A

320/85R28

12.4R28

325%1,246

TR218A

340/85R28

13.6R28

343%1,289

TR218A

380/85R28

14.9R28

380%1,357

TR218A

420/85R28

16.9R28

418%1,420

TR218A

420/85R30

16.9R30

438*1,468

TR218A

460/85R30

18.4R30

478%1,524

TR218A

320/85R32

12.4R32

325*1,357

TR218A

420/85R34

16.9R34

418*1,578

TR218A

460/85R34

18.4R34

479%1,637

TR218A

320/85R36

12.4R36

325*%1,458

TR218A

340/85R36

13.6R36

345*1,495

TR218A

320/85R38

12.4R38

325%*1,509

TR218A

340/85R38

13.6R38

345%1,543

TR218A

420/85R38

16.9R38

418*1,679

TR218A

460/85R38

18.4R38

455%*1,747

TR218A

520/85R38

20.8R38

516*1,849

_14_

TR218A



NSYE—RNATASAY

*8.3-20

REC - EWE

e X FHE

Mitas TE&ESHD

EARTH-PRO / EARTH-PRO45

Fa—TY4X
TR15

9.5-22

241%*996

TR218A

8.3-24

211*998

TR218A

9.5-24

240%1,058

TR218A

11.2-24

284*1,105

TR218A

12.4-24

323*1,168

TR218A

13.6-24

345*1,210

TR218A

14.9-24

383*1,281

TR218A

11.2-28

289%*1,225

TR218A

12.4-28

317%1,268

TR218A

13.6-28

345*1,310

TR218A

14.9-28

384*1,380

TR218A

16.9-30

435*1,502

TR218A

18.4-30

467%*1,550

TR218A

*12.4-32

Cultor TEEHD

TR218A

16.9-34

433*1,585

TR218A

18.4-34

473%*1,658

TR218A

12.4-36

315*1,464

TR218A

13.6-36

345*%1,514

TR218A

12.4-38

315*1,516

TR218A

13.6-38

347%*1,565

TR218A

15.5-38

399*1,568

TR218A

16.9-38

435%*1,686

TR218A

18.4-38

463*1,760

_15_

TR218A




Agriculture Tyres

Fr IV —REBWRASY
PV ER—RANATARLY

AGRI TRAC 1II R-1

RaC  BE

80 A6

I X FHZ

178*701

Fa1—Y4X
155/165-14

84 A6

183*743

6.00-16

6.00-16

91 A6

211%*790

7.50-16

FRONT FARM F-2

xRic - EE

8 X FHZ

165*735

Fa—TJYA4X

6.50-16

175*%760

7.50-16

205*805

7.50-18

205*867

6.00-19

165*814

*7.50-20

Mitas TEESD D

_16_




ERBRA TN A M RLY

IMPMASTER200 / RIB IMPLMENT

9.5L-15SL

E e

ERE EXSHE Fai—TJ9(4X

249*768 9.5L-14/15

11L-15SL

267%777 11L-15

16.5L-16.1SL

419*%1,024 16.5L-16.1

19L-16.1SL

482*1,060 19L-16.1

21.5L-16.1SL

545*1,130 19L-16.1

IMPMASTER350 I-1

< IRE g X 412 Fa—JH4X

_17_



ERBRA TN A M RLY

DIAMOND TREAD R-3

b4 X R BE IEXHHER Fai—JY(4X

23.1-26 12PR 153 A8 | 587%1,580 23.1-26 TR218A
28L-26 16PR 173A8 | 714*1,590 28.1-26 TR218A

FLOTATION I-3

b4 X xRic - EE  BEXHR Fa1—JY4X
550/45-22.5 500/45-22.5

_18_



PO R—RANATAZAY

STUBBLE PROOF R-3

Y14 X Ric - BE  MEXHE Fa—JBa4X
31 x 13.50-15 31x13.50-15

SUPER SOIL SOFTEE HF-2

xKic - EXE  BEXHER Fa—-JH4X

750/60R26 750%1,590 28.1-26

X28L-26 - 725/65-26 Hiig

_19_



M =O—4—B21Y

Y1 R/EC - EE  IEXHME Fa-IY4(X
12.5/80-18 12.5/80-18

EZ RIDER R-4, CONSTELLATION R-4

14X RaC - RE  IEXIMR Fa-—JY(4X

16.9-24 12PR 149 A8 | 429%1,295 16.9-24 TR218A
18.4-24 12PR 155A8 | 467%*1,375 18.4-24 TR218A

A¥Y RATFT7HEALY

BEEFY BABY R-4

14X REC - HEE  MEXHMHR Fai—JIY(4X

10-16.5 8PR 129 A2 269%792 10-16.5
12-16.5 10PR 140 A8 314*835 12-16.5

_20_



A bFU52—H

BEZEE (bar)

8 X IHE (mm)

FOFN - NAFR-O—70YTRA4YV—EX
FATTAR

Fa—7J

AC85/90,85, 95% Im¥

11.2R24 280/85R24 1.6 296*1,090 11.2-24 TR218A
12.4R24 320/85R24 1.6 343*1,158 12.4-24 TR218A
13.6R24 340/85R24 1.6 372*1,189 13.6-24 TR218A
14.9R24 380/85R24 1.6 402*1,258 14.9-24 TR218A
16.9R24 420/85R24 1.6 475%*%1,320 16.9-24 TR218A
11.2R28 280/85R28 1.6 298*1,190 11.2-28 TR218A
12.4R28 320/85R28 1.6 329*1,259 12.4-28 TR218A
13.6R28 340/85R28 1.6 367%1,299 13.6-28 TR218A
14.9R28 380/85R28 1.6 401*1,362 14.9-28 TR218A
16.9R28 420/85R28 1.6 459%1,431 16.9-28 TR218A
14.9R30 380/85R30 1.6 398+%1,427 14.9-30 TR218A
16.9R30 420/85R30 1.6 472%1,478 16.9-30 TR218A
18.4R30 460/85R30 1.6 516*1,546 18.4-30 TR218A
12.4R32 320/85R32 4.0 309+%1,365 12.4-32 TR218A
12.4R34 320/85R34 2.4 326%*1,430 12.4-34 TR218A
16.9R34 420/85R34 1.6 471%1,598 16.9-34 TR218A
18.4R34 460/85R34 1.6 518*%1,676 18.4-30 TR218A
13.6R36 1.6 360%1,499 13.6-36 TR218A
12.4R38 320/85R38 3.6 322%1,518 12.4-38 TR218A
13.6R38 340/85R38 1.6 365%1,562 13.6-38 TR218A
14.9R38 380/80R38 2.4 380%1,590 14.9-38 TR218A
16.9R38 420/85R38 1.6 469*1,696 16.9-38 TR218A
18.4R38 460/85R38 1.6 508+*1,768 18.4-38 TR218A
20.8R38 520/85R38 1.6 545%1,857 20.8-38 TR218A
20.8R42 520/85R42 2.4 537%1,966 20.8-42 TR218A
AC70T/G/HC70 70% lm¥
360/70R20 1.6 360%1,040 11.2-20 TR218A
320/70R24 1.6 325%1,115 11.2-24 TR218A
360/70R24 1.6 365%1,142 12.4-24 TR218A
380/70R24 1.6 395%*1,191 13.6-24 TR218A
420/70R24 1.6 443%*1,245 14.9-24 TR218A
480/70R24 1.6 502%1,320 16.9-24 TR218A
380/70R28 1.6 395%1,292 13.6-28 TR218A
420/70R28 1.6 438*1,350 14.9-28 TR218A
480/70R28 1.6 498*1,422 16.9-28 TR218A
420/70R30 1.6 433%1,392 14.9-30 TR218A
480/70R30 1.6 499%1,474 16.9-30 TR218A
480/70R34 1.6 494*1,590 16.9-34 TR218A
520/70R34 1.6 539%*1,651 18.4-34 TR218A
480/70R38 1.6 496*1,699 16.9-38 TR218A
520/70R38 1.6 536*1,751 18.4-38 TR218A
580/70R38 1.6 596*1,857 20.8-38 TR218A

_21_




A bFU52—H

FOFNV - NATFTAR-O—70Y 721 V—EXK

A vYA X EEZERE (bar) | iBXSHE (mm) Fa—7
AC65, 65% lw¥

440/65R24 1.6 445%1,196 13.6-24 TR218A
480/65R24 1.6 473%1,256 14.9-24 TR218A
540/65R24 1.6 523*%1,317 16.9-24 TR218A
440/65R28 1.6 447%1,292 | 13.6-28 | TR218A
480/65R28 1.6 475*1,355 14.9-28 TR218A
540/65R28 1.6 530%1,410 | 16.9-28 | TR218A
600/65R28 1.6 590%1,485 | 18.4-28 | TR218A
540/65R30 2.4 526%1,485 | 16.9-30 | TR218A
540/65R34 1.6 526*1,580 16.9-34 TR218A
600/65R34 1.6 592%1,648 | 18.4-34 | TR218A
540/65R38 1.6 517*1,678 16.9-38 TR218A
600/65R38 1.6 590%1,759 | 20.8-38 | TR218A
650/65R38 1.6 618*1,828 | 20.8-38 | TR218A
710/70R38 1.6 708%1,925 710/70-38 TR218A
650/65R42 2.4 641%1,936 20.8-42 TR218A

O—2o0v 74941 AC85/90
270/85R32 ( 9.5R32) 2.4 270%1,225 9.5-32 | TR218A
270/95R32 (11.2R32) 4.0 290%1,349 | 11.2-32 | TR218A
320/90R32 2.4 331%1,391 | 12.4-32 | TR218A
320/85R34 (12.4R34) 2.4 326%1,430 | 12.4-34 | TR218A
300/85R42 (11.2R42) 4.0 288*1,574 11.2-42 TR218A
300/95R42 (12.4R42) 4.0 296%1,617 | 13.6-42 | TR218A
320/95R46 4.0 330%1,770 | 12.4-46 | TR218A
380/90R46 (14.9R46) 2.4 392%1,844 | 12.4-46 | TR218A
270/95R48 (11.2R48) 4.0 277%1,737 11.2-48 TR218A
340/90R48 (13.6R48) 4.0 348%1,825 | 13.6-48 | TR218A
320/90R50 3.6 315%1,870

HC2000

VF600/70R30 1.6 603*1,580 | 16.9-34 | TR218A
VF710/70R42 1.6 710%2,050 20.8-42 TR218A

SFT (Super Flexion Tyre)
600/65R28 2.4 606*1,494 18.4-28 | TR218A
600/70R30 1.6 625%1,595 | 16.9-34 | TR218A
620/75R30 2.4 635%1,700 620/75-30 TR218A
650/60R34 2.4 650*1,638 18.4-34 TR218A
650/75R38 2.4 667%1,944 710/70-38 | TR218A
800/70R38 2.4 765%2,052
800/70R38 CHO 2.4 766%2,042
710/70R42 2.4 731%2,070 20.8-42 TR218A
710/75R42 2.4 751%2,171 20.8-42 TR218A
900/60R42 2.4 860+%2,150
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Miulas

AV Y. BERN—ARE—, BEAVTIAV D,
SSFIN. NATA, 7O-F=2av8q+

FAYH4X IREZETE (bar) | 1BXIHE (mm) Fa—7
TD-01
23.1-26 | 14PR | | 2.0 | 587*1,605 | 23.1-26 | TR218A
AC70G/AC70N/SFT
445/70R24 MPT| 151 G | AC70G 3.5 435%1,248 | 14.9-24 | TR218A
460/70R24 IMP |151/16348) AC70G 3.2 455%1,236 | 16.9-24 | TR218A
500/70R24 IMP |155/164A8] AC70G 2.8 496*1,313 | 18.4-24 | TR218A
500/85R24 IMP |158/17148]  SFT 2.8 528*1,458 | 18.4-24 | TR218A
750/65R26 166 D SFT 2.4 738%1,620 | 28.1-26 | TR218A
650/75R32  |172 A8| AC70G 3.2 650*1,795 | 650/75-32 | TR218A
800/65R32  |178 A8| AC70N 3.2 743*1,835 | 800/65-32 | TR218A
TF-01/TD-13
7.50-20 6PR 2.8 205%915 7.50-20 TR15
8.30-20 6PR 2.0 211*895 7.50-20 TR15
12.4-32 6PR 1.7 315%1,360 | 12.4-32 | TR218A
TS-05
6.50-80-15 | 6PR 3.6 163*663 |155/165-15| TR13
10.0/75-15.3 | 8PR 3.0 264*780 |10.0/75-15| TR15
11.5/80-15.3 | 10PR 4.0 290867 |11.5/80-153| TR15
TD-10/TR-01
320/80-18 | 10PR | 12.5/80-18 3.1 308+*1,000 |12.5/80-153| TR15
360/80-20 | 8PR |14.5/75-20 2.3 360+1,092 |14.5/80-20| TRi15
400/70-20 | 14PR | 16.0/70-20 3.1 412%1,106 |16.0/70-20| TR15
400/70-20 | 14PR | TR-01 4.0 404*1,090 |16.0/70-20| TR15
TR-08
400/60-15.5 | 14PR 3.5 390*865 | 400/60-15.5| TR15
550/60-22.5 | 16PR 2.8 537%1,254 |550/60-22.5| TR218A
TR-12
500/60-22.5 | 16PR 3.0 503*1,192 |500/60-22.5| TR218A
550/60-22.5 | 16PR 2.8 537+1,254 |550/60-22.5| TR218A
AGRITERRA 02
600/55R26.5 IMP 165D 4.0 626*1,335 |600/55-26.5| TR218A
650/55R26.5 IMP 169D 4.0 653*1,383 | 600/55-26.5| TR218A
650/65R26.5 IMP 174D 4.0 675%1,516 | 23.1-26 | TR218A
750/60R30.5 IMP 181D 4.0 792%1,672
850/50R30.5 IMP 182D 4.0 880*1,620
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Millas

AV Y. BERN—ARE—, BEAVTIAV D,
SSPIN. NATA, 7O-F=2av8q+

A4 X IREZETE (bar) | 18X IHE (mm) Fa—7
IM-04
10.0/80-12 | 10PR 3.9 264*710 |10.0/80-12| TRi5
10.0/75-15.3 | 10PR 4.0 264*760 |10.0/75-15| TR15
11.5/80-15.3 | 10PR 3.5 290%845 |12.5/80-15.3] TR15
11.5/80-15.3 | 14PR 4.75 290*845 |12.5/80-15.3] TR15
12.5/80-15.3 | 14PR 4.30 307*889 |12.5/80-15.3] TR15
15.0/55-17 | 14PR 3.7 391*850 | 15.0/55-17| TR15
19.0/45-17 | 14PR | 500/40-17 4.0 491*866 | 19.0/45-17| TR15
12.5/80-18 | 14PR 4.25 308+965 | 12.5/80-18| TR15
13.0/65-18 | 16PR 5.0 336*890 | 340/65-18 | TR218A
IM-03
14.5/80-18 | 12PR | | 4.25 | 372*1,045 |15.0/70-18| TR15
IM-05
111-16 | 10PR | | 3.75 | 285%805 | 11L-15 |
AR-03
500/50R17 | 1490 | IMP | 5.0 | 502%933 | 19.0/45-17| TR15
EM-01
405/70R18 | 156B |16.0/70R18| 6.5 | 407%1,070 |15.0/70-18| TR15
FL-08
5.00-8 8PR 8.25 132%476 5.00-8 TR13
6.00-9 10PR 8.5 160*540 6.00-9 Js2
6.50-10 | 10PR 7.75 177*588 6.50-10 TR87
7.00-12 | 14PR 9.0 192+%672 7.00-12 TR15
8.15-15 | 14PR 10.0 216%707 8.25-15 | v3.02.8
NB-38
10.00-20 | 16PR | | 7.5 | 275%1,077 | 10.00-20 |v3.02.14
HCM
440/80R24 | 149D | 16.9R24 | 3.2 | 467*1,318 | 16.9-24 | TR218A
KRAMP
13 x5.00-6 | 4PR 2.5 127%330 |13 x5.00-6| TR13
15x 6.00-6 | 6PR 2.9 152%381 | 15x6.00-6| TR13
16 x 6.50-8 | 6PR 2.9 166*406 |16 x 6.50-8| TR13
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LY 4X IREZE (bar) | 1EX5HZ (mm) Fa—7
EARTH-PRO
250/85R24 9.5R24 1.6 246*1,037 9.5-24 TR218A
280/85R24 11.2R24 1.6 282%1,086 11.2-24 TR218A
320/85R24 12.4R24 1.6 336*1,148 12.4-24 TR218A
340/85R24 13.6R24 1.6 356%*1,181 13.6-24 TR218A
380/85R24 14.9R24 1.6 391+%1,245 14.9-24 TR218A
420/85R24 16.9R24 1.6 418+%1,315 16.9-24 TR218A
280/85R28 11.2R28 1.6 280%1,190 11.2-28 TR218A
320/85R28 12.4R28 1.6 325+%1,246 12.4-28 TR218A
340/85R28 13.6R28 1.6 343%*1,289 13.6-28 TR218A
380/85R28 14.9R28 1.6 380+%*1,357 14.9-28 TR218A
420/85R28 16.9R28 1.6 418%*1,420 16.9-28 TR218A
420/85R30 16.9R30 1.6 438+%1,468 16.9-30 TR218A
460/85R30 18.4R30 1.6 478%1,524 18.4-30 TR218A
320/85R32 12.4R32 1.6 325%1,357 12.4-32 TR218A
420/85R34 16.9R34 1.6 418+%1,578 16.9-34 TR218A
460/85R34 18.4R34 1.6 479%1,637 18.4-34 TR218A
320/85R36 12.4R36 1.6 325%1,458 12.4-36 TR218A
340/85R36 13.6R36 1.6 345%1,495 13.6-36 TR218A
320/85R38 12.4R38 1.6 325%*1,509 12.4-38 TR218A
340/85R38 13.6R38 1.6 345%1,543 13.6-38 TR218A
420/85R38 16.9R38 1.6 418%*1,679 16.9-38 TR218A
460/85R38 18.4R38 1.6 455%1,747 18.4-38 TR218A
520/85R38 20.8R38 1.6 516%*1,849 20.8-38 TR218A
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e e 8 IFEZERUE (bar) | 1EXH5HE (mm) Fa—7
EARTH-PRO45/AGMASTER R-1

8.3-20 6PR Mitas TERESHD 7.50-20 TR15

9.5-22 6PR 2.2 241*996 9.5-22 TR218A

8.3-24 8PR 3.1 211*998 8.3-24 TR218A

9.5-24 8PR 2.8 240*1058 9.5-24 TR218A
11.2-24 8PR 2.4 284*1,105 11.2-24 TR218A
12.4-24 8PR 2.2 323*1,168 12.4-24 TR218A
13.6-24 8PR 2.0 345%1,210 13.6-24 TR218A
14.9-24 8PR 1.8 383%1,281 14.9-24 TR218A
11.2-28 8PR 2.4 289%1,225 11.2-28 TR218A
12.4-28 8PR 2.3 317%1,268 12.4-28 TR218A
13.6-28 8PR 2.0 345%1,310 13.6-28 TR218A
14.9-28 8PR 1.8 384*1,380 14.9-28 TR218A
16.9-30 8PR 1.7 435%1,502 16.9-30 TR218A
18.4-30 8PR 1.4 467*1,550 18.4-30 TR218A
12.4-32 8PR Cultor TEHESHD 12.4-32 TR218A
16.9-34 8PR 1.7 433*1,585 16.9-34 TR218A
18.4-34 8PR 1.4 473*1,658 18.4-34 TR218A
12.4-36 8PR 2.4 315*%1,464 12.4-36 TR218A
13.6-36 8PR 1.6 345%1,514 13.6-36 TR218A
12.4-38 6PR 1.7 315*1,516 12.4-38 TR218A
13.6-38 8PR 2.0 347%1,565 13.6-38 TR218A
15.5-38 8PR 1.8 399%1,568 15.5-38 TR218A
16.9-38 8PR 1.7 435*1,686 16.9-38 TR218A
18.4-38 8PR 1.4 463*1,760 16.9-38 TR218A

FRONT FARM F-2
6.00-16 6PR 3.3 165*735 6.00-16 TR15
6.50-16 6PR 3.1 175*760 6.00-16 TR15
7.50-16 8PR 3.7 205*805 7.50-16 TR15
7.50-18 8PR 3.7 205*867 7.50-18 TR15
6.00-19 8PR 3.7 165*814 6.00-19 TR15
7.50-20 8PR Mitas TEED D 7.50-20 TR15
AGRI TRACII R-1

7-14 6PR 2.55 178*701 155/165-14| TR13

7-16 6PR 2.5 183%*743 6.00-16 TR13

8-16 6PR 1.9 211*790 7.50-16 TR13
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1Y H4X IREZRE (bar) | 1EX5E (mm) Fa—7
IMPMASTER200/RIB IMPLMENT
9.5L-15SL 8PR 3.0 249*768 9.5L-14/15 TR15
11L-15SL 8PR 2.5 267%*777 11L-15 TR15
16.5L-16.1SL 10PR 2.5 419%1,024 16.5L-16.1 TR15
19L-16.1SL 12PR 2.5 482*1,060 19L-16.1 TR15
21.51-16.1SL 14PR 2.5 545%1,130 19L-16.1 TR15
IMPMASTER350
12.5L-15FI 12PR 6.2 318%823
DIAMOND TREAD R-3
23.1-26 12PR 1.7 587+*1,580 23.1-26 TR218A
28L-26 16PR 2.2 714*1,590 28.1-26 TR218A
FLOTATION I-3
550/45-22.5 16PR 2.8 550%1,070 500/45-22.5 TR218A
STUBBLE PROOF R-3
31 x 13.50-15 8PR 3.1 346*775 31 x 13.50-15 TR218A
SUPER SOIL SOFTEE HF-2
750/60R26 175A8 4.0 750%1,590 28.1-26 TR218A
SUPER HIGH LIFT R-1
12.5/80-18 14PR 4.25 307%978 12.5/80-18 TR15
EZ RIDER R-4, CONSTELLATION R-4
16.9-24 12PR 2.6 429+%1,295 16.9-24 TR218A
18.4-24 12PR 2.5 467%*1,375 18.4-24 TR218A
BEEFY BABY R-4
10-16.5 8PR 4.1 269%792 10-16.5 TR15
12-16.5 10PR 4.5 314%*835 12-16.5 TR15
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| Rr—Lorx—8E >
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